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neping Just One Word Bible Reading Plan
Fiaposin e November 2022
Fruit of the Spirit: Goodness and Faithfulness

Day Date Scriptures

Tue 1-Nov Exodus 33 God’s faithfulness to us is the
Wed 2-Nov 2 Chronicles 6 source of our own faithfulness.
Thu 3-Nov Psalm 23

Fri 4-Nov Psalm 27

Sat 5-Nov Psalm 69

Sun 6-Nov Psalm 109

Mon 7-Nov Psalm 116 As you read scriptures on goodness
Tue 8-Nov Psalm 145 and faithfulness during November,
Wed 9-Nov 2 Thessalonians 1 search out how God makes these
Thu 10-Nov Hebrews 6 character traits known.

Fri 11-Nov 2 Peter 1

Sat 12-Nov Exodus 34 Invite and give the Lord permission
Sun 13-Nov loshua 24 to bring the full mar.1i.fe.station <?f
Mon 14-Nov Psalm 26 these fruits of the Spirit in your life.
Tue 15-Nov Psalm 36 Seek to follow His example.
Wed 16-Nov Psalm 85

Thu 17-Nov Psalm 86

Fri 18-Nov Psalm 89

Sat 19-Nov Psalm 91

Sun 20-Nov Psalm 115

Mon > 1-Nov Psalm 117 What sha{l I return to the Lord for
Tue > 7-Nov bsalm 138 all his goodness to me?
Wed 23-Nov Psalm 143 Psalm 116:2

Thu 24-Nov Proverbs 3

Fri 25-Nov Proverbs 14

Sat 26-Nov Proverbs 16

Sun 27-Nov Isaiah 16

Mon 28-Nov Isaiah 25

Tue 29-Nov Isaiah 42

Wed 30-Nov Isaiah 61
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